Temps Total
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11
13
14
17
18
20
22
28
32
18
66
97

Temps Total .
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10
11
13
15
16
17
26
31
32
96
97

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu
CHERBOURG
12
29
29
Cherbourg
NGOULOU Quentin
JACQUIN Alexis
DOUDINSKI Victor
DUPONT-MARION Robin
MUEL Jason
GURMAN Lior
TEPPER Dan
ORSTED Kristian
EKREN Hakon
BRUN Andric
BEAUREGARD Frédéric
MANEBARD Williams
RIBEIRO Alexandre
BURUD Jonas
WEBER Léo
DALMONT Lucas
16 JOUEURS
Billere

JIMENEZ David
REIG-GUILLEN Eduardo
THEODOLIN Nathan
BEAUCHEF Mathis
DOUDEAU Valentin
VERGELY Jérémy
MENGON Simone
LOMBES Adrian
GROS Antoine
TOURNELLEC Louis
LEFEBVRE Lucas
BOé Corentin
LABRO Joris
FORMEAU Milian
14 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1 Picard Titouan

Délégué Rigal Herve

shorT .
UNEAPPLI

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue
044PL21
02/03/2021

Chablexeyspecibtehantereyne -

Fin match 60’

00:00
00:00
00:00 1/1
00:00 1/2
00:00 2/3
00:00 2/5
00:00
00:00 5/5
00:00 6/8
00:00
00:00 1/1
00:00
00:00
00:00 7111
00:00 1/3
00:00 2/2

28/41

00:00 5/8
00:00 3/4
00:00 0/1
00:00 1/1
00:00 1/2
00:00 212
00:00 1/2
00:00

00:00 1/2
00:00 1/3
00:00 0/1
00:00 6/7
00:00

00:00 1/2

22/35

1/1
1/2
2/3
2/5

5/5
6/8

1/1

7111
1/3
2/2
0/1 28/42

5/8
3/3 6/7
0/1
1/1
1/2
5/5 717
1/2

1/2
1/3
0/1
6/7

1/2
8/8 30/43

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

100%
50%
67%
40%

100%
75%

100%
0%

64%
33%
100%
67%

63%
86%
0%
100%
50%
100%
50%

50%
33%
0%
86%

50%
70%

2020/ 2021
Journée 07
20:00

BILLERE

14
31
31

1
0/13 0%
2
1
3 1
4122 18%
2 2
2
4/35 11% 9 5

1
1
1
1
1/13 8%
1
1
1
1
8/23 35%
1 1
9/36 25% 9 1 4

Vauchez Pierre

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



